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AIDS HEALTHCARE FOUNDATION PHARMACY 

(Grace Medical Group)  

ATTN:  Patti Shannon 

3025 Farrow Road 

Columbia, SC  29203 
 

 

Phone:   803-509-5676 

Fax:       803-569-4855 

 

E-mail:  jessica.huffer@aidshealth.org 

              jeremy.zellers@aidshealth.org 

 

SFTP:  Yes 
 

CAREPLUS/PROCARE/CVS CAREMARK 

PHARMACY  

ATTN:  Cherry Ackerman 

3250 Harden Street, Suite 300 

Columbia, SC  29203 
 

 

Phone:   803-551-1030 x 36201 

Fax:       803-551-0003 

 

E-mail:  cherry.ackermann@caremark.com 

 

SFTP:  Using their own 
 

HAWTHORNE PHARMACY-LAUREL 
ATTN: Danny Painter 

             Billing: Mary Riggs (227-4467) 

2761 Laurel Street 

Columbia, SC  29204 
 

 

Phone:   803-254-2761 

Fax:       803-779-2515 

 

E-mail:  danny@hawthornesc.com 

              maryr@hawthornesc.com (Billing) 

             christyg@hawthornesc.com 

 

SFTP:  Yes 
 

 

HAWTHORNE PHARMACY-TAYLOR 
ATTN: Kristie C 

             Billing: Mary Riggs (227-4467) 

1520A Taylor Street 

Columbia, SC  29201 
 

 

Phone:   803-227-4451 

Fax:       803-256-9727 

 

E-mail:  maryr@hawthornesc.com (Billing) 
               kristiec@hawthornesc.com (Contracts) 

 

SFTP:  Yes 
 

 

LONG’S DRUG STORE-KILBOURNE 
ATTN:  LaQuandra Burden 

              Billing: Kimberly Taylor 

600 Kilbourne Road 

Columbia, SC  29205 
 

 

Phone:   803-254-4619 

Fax:       803-461-0394 

 

E-mail:  Kilbourne@longsrx.com 
 

SFTP:  Yes 

 

LONG’S DRUG STORE-LEXINGTON 
ATTN:  Brenna Veres 

1216 W Main Street 

Lexington, SC  29072 
 

 

Phone:   803-358-3030 

Fax:       803-358-3034 

 

E-mail:  Lexington@longsrx.com 
 

SFTP:  Yes 
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MEDEXPRESS PHARMACY, LTD 

ATTN: Catherine Huemmer (Pharmacist in Charge) 

1431 W Innes Street 

Salisbury, NC  28144 

 

 

Contact at Avita Drugs: 

Shelley Gautreau 

5551 Corporate BL, Suite 102 

Baton Rouge, LA  70808 

 

Send contracts and checks to: 
Kaylie Blouin (same address as Shelley Gautreau) 
 

 

Phone:   704-633-3113 

Fax:       800-615-0075 

 

E-mail:  catherine.huemmer@1800medexpress.com 

 

 

Phone:  225-236-1535 

Fax:      225-924-3217 

 

E-mail:  shelley.gautreau@avitadrugs.com 

 

SFTP:  Yes 

 

 

PANTHERx SPECIALTY PHARMACY 

ATTN: Rob Snyder 

24 Summit Park Drive, Suite 101 

Pittsburgh, PA  15274 
 

 

Phone:   888-584-6300 

Fax:       855-246-3986 

 

E-mail:  rsnyder@pantherspecialty.com 
 

SFTP:  Yes 
 

 

PHARMACY INNOVATIONS 

ATTN: Danielle Petrie, PIC 

620 Congaree Road, Suite F 

Greenville, SC  29607 
 

 

Phone:   864-241-0477 

Fax:       864-241-0843 

 

E-mail:  greenville@pharmacyinnovations.net 
 

SFTP:  In process 
 

 

RESPONSIVE SOLUTIONS, INC. 
ATTN: Conrad Banks, President 

             Ed Hewitt, CEO 

             Billing:  Vacant 

4605 Oleander Drive, Suite 5 

Myrtle Beach, SC  29577 
 

 

Phone:   843-497-5433 

Fax:       843-497-5432 

 

E-mail:  pharmacy@responsiveiv.com 

 

SFTP:  Yes 
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